Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:

Typ Kleidungsstiick:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

57.048.11-XL

YETI
YETI, Winterjacke, Dunkelgrau

100% Polyester

Unisex

1.10667 kg

1.242 kg

0

10/1

0.42 mx0.49 mx0.585 m
12.42 kg
8605040012680
620190000000

171



